
THANKSGIVING DAY  -  Thursday, Nov 28, 2024

BOSTON EXPRESS - ROUTE 3  
SCHEDULE LEGEND
THANKSGIVING DAY ONLY

AM - Light Type    PM - Bold Italic Type

SHADED TRIPS with CC - These trips are operated by 
Concord Coach Lines.  Passengers will be boarding and 
riding a Concord Coach bus for these schedules and 
should watch for a Concord Coach Lines bus at Logan 
Aiirport.

BX = Boston Express Bus for pickups / dropoff s.

D = Drop off  ONLY.  No pick-ups.

 - Agency closed.  Purchase tickets online or in 
advance (have QR code available for driver to scan).

  - Express trip to/from Logan Airport.

  - Trip services Logan Airport fi rst, then Boston South 
Station

LV/AR = Leave / Arrive

Southbound

Northbound

BOSTON EXPRESS - I-93 

READ DOWN          Schedule No. 601 
CC 

603
CC 

1 
CC

5 
CC

607
CC 

7 
CC

11 
CC

407
BX

17 
CC

409
BX

21
CC

617
CC 

413
BX

27 
CC

621
CC 

415
BX

31
CC 

33
CC

631 
CC 

LV North Londonderry NH (Exit 5) 3:45 5:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 7:30 8:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 2:30 3:30 5:30 8:15

LV Salem NH (Exit 2) ------ ------ ------ 6:50 ------ ------ ------ 8:50 ------ 10:50 ------ ------ 12:50 ------ ------ 2:50 ------ ------ ------

AR Boston MA (South Station) 4:55 ------ 6:30 7:40 ------ 8:40 9:30 9:40 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 3:30 4:30 6:30 9:35

AR Logan Airport MA 4:40 6:30 ------ 8:00 8:40 ------ 9:50 10:00 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 3:50 4:50 6:50 9:15

Southbound

Northbound
READ DOWN          Schedule No. 602 

CC 
604
CC

2 
CC

608 
CC 

4 
CC

408
BX

8 
CC

410
BX

12 
CC

414
BX

14 
CC

620
CC 

16 
CC

18 
CC

416
BX

26 
CC

28
CC

628 
CC 

632 
CC 

634 
CC 

LV Logan Airport MA 6:25 7:25 ------ 9:25 ------ 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 2:25 3:25 ------ 4:25 4:55 5:25 6:25 7:25 9:25 10:25

LV Boston MA (South Station) 6:15 ------ 8:00 ------ 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:00 ------ 4:00 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:00 ------ 9:15 10:15

AR Salem NH (Exit 2) ------ ------ 8:35 ------ 10:35 11:35 ------ 1:35 ------ 3:35 ------ ------ ------ ------ 6:05 ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

AR N. Londonderry NH (Exit 5) 7:30 D8:35 8:55 D10:35 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 3:55 D4:40 4:55 5:55 6:25 6:55 D7:55 D8:35 D10:35 D11:35

READ DOWN          Schedule No. 1 3 5 7 11 15

LV Nashua NH - Park & Ride (Exit 8) 6:00 7:30 9:00 10:30 1:30 5:00

LV Tyngsborough MA - Park & Ride (Exit 90) 6:15 7:45 9:15 10:45 1:45 5:15

AR Boston MA (South Station) 7:05 8:35 10:05 11:35 2:35 6:05

AR Logan Airport MA 7:25 8:55 10:25 11:55 2:55 6:25

READ DOWN          Schedule No. 2 4 6 8 12 18

LV Logan Airport MA 8:10 9:40 11:10 12:40 3:40 7:25

LV Boston MA (South Station) 8:45 10:15 11:45 1:15 4:15 8:00

AR Tyngsborough MA - Park & Ride (Exit 90) D9:30 D11:00 D12:35 D2:00 D5:00 D8:45

AR Nashua NH - Park & Ride (Exit 8) 9:45 11:15 12:45 2:15 5:15 9:00

Operating a Weekend Schedule on Friday, Nov 29, 2024


